
English Liturgies 2024
Invite Your Friends and Loved Ones!

Our parish practice is to serve one cycle of Divine Services
per month (Friday Evening Services  and Saturday Divine
Liturgy) completely in English. This is a missionary effort
designed  to  allow  those  who  are  interested  in  Orthodox
Christianity to more easily access the beauty of the Divine
Services  –  the  “theology  in  action”  of  the  Holy  Church.
However,  ALL ARE WELCOME at  these services!  Please
invite friends and loved ones!  Let us work together to no
longer allow Orthodox Christianity to be the best kept secret
in  the  spiritual  life  of  North  America!  Please  join  us!
Evening Services begin at 6:00 p.m. on Friday with Divine
Liturgy at 8:00 a.m. on Saturday on the following dates:

Friday, January 26 & Saturday, January 27, 2024
Friday, February 23 & Saturday, February 24, 2024

Friday, March 29 & Saturday, March 30, 2024
Friday, April 26 & Saturday, April 27, 2024
Friday, May 24 & Saturday, May 25, 2024
Friday, June 28 & Saturday, June 29, 2024
Friday, July 26 & Saturday, July 27, 2024

Friday, August 30 & Saturday, August 31, 2024
Friday, September 27 & Saturday, September 28, 2024

Friday, October 25 & Saturday, October 26, 2024
Friday, November 29 & Saturday, November 30, 2024
Friday, December 27 & Saturday, December 28, 2024

More information: www.stva2.org


